SNR MEN JAN
Dean Carpenter
Adam Hauzer

Tiago Ventura
Ben Scarlett

Pat Joseph

Aidan Bisset-Carmody
Andy McKay

Matt Roley

Cameron

FEB
1340
2000

1110
1720

1220
1110
1220
1460

MAR
2000
1460

1220
1720

1340

APR
1720
2000

1110
1220

1460
1110
1340
1220

MAY
1720
1340

1220
2000

1460

1220

JUN
1720
2000

1220
1340

1460

JUL
2000
1460
1340

1720
1220

1220

AUG

SEP
2000
1720

1220
1340

1460
1220

OCT

NOV
2000
1720
1460

DEC

TOT
14500
13700

9900
9340
8780
4660
3900
2680
2440
0
0

Low Score



Low Score TOTAL
14500
13700

9900
9340
8780
4660
3900
2680
2440

0

0



